

PACHET

I.D.: 58861039

Data publicarii 14.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 669,60 RON - 669,60 RON

Descriere: 1 PO.ZAPADA3011 OPRITOR ZAPADA RAL 3011 0.50MM#2000000278704 #6426282566876 #5945791207618 buc 4 18.4874 22 88 2 4035-0208 4035-0208 GRESIE ELBA 33X33X8 OCRU CAL.II(1.63MP-CUT) #5945005078058 buc 7 34.4538 41 287.0002 3 L5305L 2.5L LAC PT.EXT.YACHT 2.5L KOBER L5306L #5946046038889 #5946046158730 buc 1 75.5462 89.9 89.9 4 CE33COCOA CHIT CERESIT CE33 COCOA 5 KG/SAC #5946043003798 buc 1 22.2689 26.5 26.5 5 P00252 STECHER DUBLU CP ALB P00252 #8595025390790 buc 1 6.6387 7.9001 7.9001 6 PP.25-4 TEAVA PPR FARA INSERTIE PN20 FI25 #6420330088617 #6420330080932 #5948784016266 #5945792202605 #5945768016663 #8680794002163 buc 1 18.9076 22.5 22.5 7 00174RT ADEZIV FLEX BAUMACOL FLEXUNI25 #5945752001743 buc 3 26.8824 31.9901 95.9702 8 ELPL-0326-02 PRIZA TRIPLA HERMES CP IP 44 #5901130484102 buc 1 20.9244 24.9 24.9 9 P00252 STECHER DUBLU CP ALB P00252 #8595025390790 buc 1 6.6387 7.9001 7.9001 10 TDUGO9 DERIVATIE 16A 250V MULTIPLE DE PRIZE 90 GRADE ALB #5997374119344 buc 1 11.6807 13.9 13.9 11 10240429 MUFA PPR PN25 DN25 KALDE #8680794005362 buc 5 0.6303 0.7501 3.7503 12 10240416 COT PPR 90GR PN25 DN25 KALDE #0000010240416 #8680794005140 buc 10 0.7563 0.9 9 13 322181 DISC TAIERE A960 125X1X22.23MM #4014855206544 buc 5 5.4622 6.5 32.5001 14 TT9121050 ROATA CU DISP.DE FRANARE 50MM#8711938008670 buc 4 8.3193 9.9 39.5999 15 70202000079 ULEI DE AMESTEC 1L STIHL #0795711017910 buc 1 39.916 47.5 47.5